1
The FLO FAB C-CPS-I  and C-CPS-II Systems are an economical, lightweight, compact booster system
designed to increase domestic water pressure in residential, commercial and industrial applications
where low or varying water pressures exist. FLO FAB's control module starts the pump as soon as
the water faucet is turned on and operates continuously until the faucet is shut off, eliminating
fluctuation in water pressure. C-CPS-I has a 304 Stainless steel casing, with glass filled polycarbonate,
noryl and nylon internal components. The C-CPS-II has cast iron casing, bronze fitted trim which
provide corrosion resistance for clean, great tasting water and low maintenance, trouble-free

de Pompe
Capacity
Capacité
USGPM
Head
PSI
Pied de tête
lbs po ca
Head
ft
Pied de tête
pi
Hp
Hp
Dimensions and Specification / Dimensions et Spécifications
C-CPS-I-22/20 22 20 45 1/2 125 A
C-CPS-I-18/30 18 30 70 1/2 125 A
C-CPS-I-13/40 13 40 95 1/2 125 A
C-CPS-I-27/20 27 20 45 3/4 127 A
C-CPS-I-23/30 23 30 70 3/4 127 A
C-CPS-I-19/40 19 40 95 3/4 127 A
C-CPS-I-15/50 15 50 115 3/4 127 A
For small flow and pressure applications.
Pour des applications à faibles débits et
pressions
2 Gallon Bladder